7 Edycja SPEED DAY

-
WTOREK Tor "POZNAN" 4,083 km
Gr. A8 2012-08-07 17:00.
Trening

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:45.245 +0.870 17:06:46.207
(1) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert 3 1:45.527 +1.152 17:08:31.734
1 1:40.209 +1.943 17:06:40.249 4 1:44.767 +0.392 17:10:16.501
2 1:40.049 +1.783  17:08:20.298 5 1:44.375 - 17:12:00.876
p3 1:47.400 +9.134 17:10:07.698 6 1:44.760 +0.385 17:13:45.636
4 3:30.538  +1:52.272  17:13:38.236 7 1:44.958 +0.583  17:15:30.594
5 1:39.764 +1.498 17:15:18.000 p8 1:52.596 +8.221 17:17:23.190
6 1:38.266 | - 17:16:56.266
p7 1:58.077 +19.811 17:18:54.343 (64) NOWAK Artur
1 1:47.850 +2.355 17:06:02.578
(997) RATATAJ 2 1:46.728 +1.233 17:07:49.306
1 1:43.416 +2.312 17:06:15.825 3 1:45.806 +0.311 17:09:35.112
2 1:42.262 +1.158  17:07:58.087 4 1:45.495 - 17:11:20.607
3 1:41.417 +0.313 17:09:39.504 5 1:54.077 +8.582 17:13:14.684
4 1:46.818 +5.714 17:11:26.322 6 1:48.144 +2.649 17:15:02.828
5 1:41.662 +0.558 17:13:07.984 7 1:47.915 +2.420 17:16:50.743
6 1:41.627 +0.523 17:14:49.611 p8 2:12.476 +26.981 17:19:03.219
7 1:41.104 - 17:16:30.715
p8 1:54.617 +13.513  17:18:25.332 (65) MAZURKIEWICZ Karol
1 1:48.176 +2.483 17:06:03.921
(80) ROZYCKI Mitosz 2 1:45.693 - 17:07:49.614
1 1:43.508 +1.614 17:06:29.784 3 1:48.057 +2.364 17:09:37.671
2 1:41.894 - 17:08:11.678 p4 1:58.657 +12.964 17:11:36.328
3 1:42.367 +0.473 17:09:54.045
4 1:43.654 +1.760 17:11:37.699 (62) OLCZAK Karol
p5 1:54.993 +13.099 17:13:32.692 1 1:48.272 +1.160 17:06:03.821
6 2:34.042 +52.148  17:16:06.734 2 1:47.565 +0.453  17:07:51.386
p7 2:16.747 +34.853 17:18:23.481 3 1:47.112 - 17:09:38.498
4 1:47.860 +0.748 17:11:26.358
(61) KOLACKI Mirostaw 5 1:48.059 +0.947 17:13:14.417
1 1:43.098 +0.531 17:05:19.219 6 1:48.067 +0.955 17:15:02.484
2 1:42.567 - 17:07:01.786 7 1:49.164 +2.052 17:16:51.648
p3 1:50.614 +8.047 17:08:52.400 p8 2:12.254 +25.142 17:19:03.902
4 2:17.227 +34.660 17:11:09.627
p5 1:52.933 +10.366 17:13:02.560 (54) WALASZEK Jakub
1 1:48.803 | - 17:05:30.199
(85) CABALA Barttomiej 2 1:48.869 +0.066 17:07:19.068
1 1:47.002 +4.387 17:08:15.596 3 1:49.582 +0.779 17:09:08.650
2 1:44.854 +2.239 17:10:00.450 4 1:49.445 +0.642 17:10:58.095
3 1:44.621 +2.006 17:11:45.071 5 1:49.331 +0.528 17:12:47.426
4 1:44.577 +1.962 17:13:29.648 6 1:49.031 +0.228 17:14:36.457
5 1:43.641 +1.026 17:15:13.289 7 1:49.354 +0.551 17:16:25.811
6 1:42.615 - 17:16:55.904 p8 3:07.017 +1:18.214 17:19:32.828
p7 2:42.421 +59.806 17:19:38.325
(51) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:43.593 +0.399 17:06:16.734
2 1:43.215 +0.021 17:07:59.949
p3 1:55.083 +11.889 17:09:55.032
4 2:39.143 +55.949 17:12:34.175
5 1:45.777 +2.583 17:14:19.952
6 1:43.194 - 17:16:03.146
p7 2:00.849 +17.655 17:18:03.995
(999) FALAT Jack
1 1:43.302 | - 17:06:15.590
2 1:44.042 +0.740 17:07:59.632
p3 2:01.076 +17.774 17:10:00.708
4 2:33.315 +50.013 17:12:34.023
5 1:49.842 +6.540 17:14:23.865
6 1:46.178 +2.876 17:16:10.043
7 1:49.919 +6.617 17:17:59.962
p8 2:13.506 +30.204 17:20:13.468
(78) ZYG ZAK
1 1:46.667 +2.292 17:05:00.962
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